
Artikel Analisis Stilistika Puisi
Gresla Mamoso

by Insani Wahyu Mubarok

Submission date: 25-Nov-2022 02:45PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1962985404
File name: alisis_Stilistika_Puisi_Gresla_Mamoso_Karya_Aming_Aminoedhin.pdf (988.64K)
Word count: 2297
Character count: 13700







1

2

7



1

4

8



1

3

3

5

6



1

3

5



1

8



1

2



1

7





10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Artikel Analisis Stilistika Puisi Gresla Mamoso
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Wawaysadhya Agastya. Aqlania, 2019
Publication

ikipwidyadarmasurabaya.ac.id
Internet Source

mutilerablog.blogspot.com
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

medium.com
Internet Source

marcopangngewa.blogspot.com
Internet Source

lib.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

maliassyah.blogspot.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 20 words


